34
P
ro
d
u
ct
 S
p

	Attenuation Accuracy
	Physical Dimensions
	Ordering Guide
	Accessories
	150T Series
	Description
	Specifications
	Attenuation Accuracy
	Physical Dimensions
	Ordering Guide
	Accessories
	WPRDD00038-1.pdf
	Table of Contents
	Definitions
	Standard Lead Modifications
	E Max Dimensions
	D SeriesElectrical Characteristics
	E Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ25 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Single - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Single - Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Dual - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Dual - Series Dimensions
	VZ53 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ53 Series Dimensions
	Peak Pulse and Derating Curves
	V-I Characteristics
	5mm / 7mm Taping Specifications
	10mm Taping Specifications